CompactPCI Platforms
MIC-3714
MIC-3716
30 MS/s, 12-bit, Simultaneous 4-ch
Analog Input 3U CompactPCI® Card
250 kS/s, 16-bit, 16-ch Multifunction
3U CompactPCI® Card
Specifications

 � Storage Humidity 5 ~ 95% RH, non-condensing (refer to IEC 68-2-3)
 � Certification CE, FCC
Ordering Information
 � MIC-3714/3-AE 3U, 30 MS/s Simultaneous 4-ch Analog Input Card
 � ADAM-3909-AE DB-9 Wiring Terminal for DIN-rail Mounting
 � PCL-10901-3E PS2 to DB-9 wiring cable, 3 m
 � PCL-1010B-1E BNC to BNC wiring cable, 1 m
MIC-3714/3
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 13-Sep-2017
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Data Logging & Acquisition category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PCI-6208A  DAQe-2502  PXI-2208  ACL-8112DG  SpotBotBLE  MCM-204  USB-4711A-BE  ACL-7130  LPCI-7230  PXES-2780 Rack-Mount
kit  USB-4761-BE  SE028  PCI-1761-BE  PCI-1711UL-CE  USB-4702-AE  USB-4704-AE  USB-4716-AE  USB-4750-BE  USB-4751-AE
USB-4751L-AE  PCI-1710UL-DE  PCI-1710U-DE  PCI-1710HGU-DE  AR207/8/S1/PPPP/IP30  U2781A  4610  AR407/S1/P/P/P/P
AR207/8/S2/PPPP/IP30  ACL-8112PG  cPCI-7248  cPCI-7433  DAQ-2213  DAQe-2205  ND-6053  ND-6060  PCI-7230  PCI-7432  PCI-7442
PCI-9112  PCI-9112A  PCI-9113A  PCI-9221  PCM-7248+  USB-1903  USB-2401  PCIE-1813-AE  USB-5860-AE  USB-5862-AE
AR654/S1/P/P/P/P/IP30  AR654/S2/P/P/P/P/IP30